Муниципальный этап 2023
Результаты проверки олимпиадных работ по Технологии
7 класс 
	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Школа 
	Теорет. тур
	Практ.тур
	Защита проектов
	Сумма баллов
	Итог

	011
	Колб
	Дарья
	Викторовна
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №1"
	7
	6
	25
	38
	Призер

	010
	Голева
	Софья
	Алексеевна
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №1"
	6
	5
	25
	36
	Участник

	007
	Данзырын
	Сэмжэд
	Альбертовна
	МБОУ "Салбинская СОШ"
	7
	4
	20
	31
	Участник



Председатель жюри:  ______[image: D:\подпись.png]_____________ 						Калинини В.В.
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Муниципальный этап 2023
Результаты проверки олимпиадных работ по Технологии
8 класс  девушки
	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Школа 
	Теорет. тур
	Практ.тур
	Защита проектов
	Сумма баллов
	Итог

	009
	Плотникова
	Таисия
	Андреевна
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №1"
	6
	4
	30
	40
	Призер

	012
	Антипова
	Виктория
	Андреевна
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №1"
	6
	4
	25
	35
	Участник



Муниципальный этап 2023
Результаты проверки олимпиадных работ по Технологии
8 класс юноши
	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Школа 
	Теорет. тур
	Практ.тур
	Защита проектов
	Сумма баллов
	Итог

	003
	Варыгин
	Артём
	Вадимович
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №2"
	9
	33
	0
	42
	Призер

	004
	Тюрин
	Александр
	Владимирович
	МБОУ "Ойская СШ"
	7
	31
	0
	38
	Участник

	002
	Саутин 
	Демьян 
	
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №2" 
	9
	15
	0
	24
	Участник



Председатель жюри:  ___________________ 						Калинини В.В.







Муниципальный этап 2023
Результаты проверки олимпиадных работ по Технологии
9 класс девушки
	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Школа 
	Теорет. тур
	Практ.тур
	Сумма баллов
	Сумма баллов
	Итог

	013
	Мадарова
	Софья
	Денисовна
	МБОУ «Салбинская СОШ»
	8
	4
	30
	42
	Призер




Результаты проверки олимпиадных работ по Технологии
9 класс юноши
	Шифр
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Школа 
	Теорет. тур
	Практ.тур
	Сумма баллов
	Сумма баллов
	Итог

	005
	Курганский
	Никита
	Александрович
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №2"
	14
	29
	15
	58
	Призер

	006
	Багаев 
	Савелий
	Евгеньевич
	МБОУ "Ермаковская СШ №2"
	10,5
	24
	20
	54,5
	Участник



Председатель жюри:  ___________________ 						Калинини В.В.
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